
Reseller Listing for REMC SAVE Supplies, Furniture and Technology 2023 

 

 

Epson America, Inc. utilizes Reseller Partners. Orders will be submitted by REMC SAVE members directly 
to the Reseller Partner, orders will be fulfilled and billed through the Reseller Partners.  

 
CDW 

625 W Adams 
Chicago, IL 60661 

Jessica Kantor 
jesskan@cdwg.com 

312.705.4582 
 

Bluum of Minnesota 
1771 Energy Park Dr. #100 

St. Paul, MN 55108 
Kim Jones 

kim.jones@bluum.com 
612-455-3633 

 
Data Image LLC 

3070 Old Farm Lane 
Walled Lake, MI 48390 

Dale Mahrle 
Dale@dataimage.com 

(248) 330-0500 
 

Sehi Computer Products 
2930 Bond Street 

Rochester Hills, MI 48309 
Nancy Sehi 

Nancy@Sehi.com 
(248) 321-5409 

 
Digital Age Technologies 

1333 S. Oak Road 
Davison, MI 48423 

Mark Spencer 
MSpencer@dat-inc.us 

(810) 628-4008 
 

Bridges Audio Visual 
53118 Creglow Road 
Marcellus, MI 49067 

Troy Bridges 
Bridgesav@aol.com 

(269) 217-9130 
 

UTEC (DBA: Nick Grace Inc.) 
1995 Highland Drive, Suite C 

Ann Arbor, MI 48108 
Les Harris 

lharris@utecit.com 
(734) 234-5887 

 


